2020年鹤壁市科技馆招聘政府购买服务用工人员进入体检人员名单
	姓名
	岗位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	考试总成绩
	岗位名次
	备注

	王泽慧
	202001
	60352400203
	69.05
	83.92
	75
	1
	进入体检

	王玉凯
	202001
	60352400204
	60.4
	87.68
	71.31
	2
	进入体检

	牛瑞芳
	202001
	60352400202
	63.35
	81.54
	70.63
	3
	进入体检

	刘小霞
	202001
	60352400208
	61.1
	84.38
	70.41
	4
	进入体检

	李旺萍
	202001
	60352400201
	58.5
	86.02
	69.51
	5
	进入体检

	王金华
	202002
	60352400229
	59.6
	78.28
	67.07
	1
	进入体检

	卢培光
	202003
	60352400311
	67.45
	83.32
	73.8
	1
	进入体检

	朱永晓
	202004
	60352400319
	61.05
	87.66
	71.69
	1
	进入体检

	赵帅
	202006
	60352400327
	65.9
	83.1
	72.78
	1
	进入体检



